

## produse

I.D.: 42368013

---

Data publicarii	03.04.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.938,63 RON - 3.938,63 RON

---

Descriere: PRIZA 2X2P+T 16A ALB FORIX 782413 (782413) 35 10,78 377,30 ; INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU ALB 10AX FORIX2X 782400 (782400) buc 19 6,19 117,61 ; DOZA LEGATURA IP65 80X80X40 ALB (FLORY IP65/80) 33 2,76 91,08 ; TABL.DISTR.INGR.IP40.USA TR.COMTEC 6L (MF0015-01616) buc 12 12,6 151,20 ; SIG. AUTOM. 102152 EX9BS 2P C10 (102152) 12 13,74 164,88 ; SIG. AUTOM. 102156 EX9BS 2P C25 (102156) 12 15,3 183,60 ; CANAL CABLU 40X25MM 2M BUC KOHLER (KO-C40X25) 250 3,29 822,50 ; FY (H07V-U) 1X4 ROSU (71210100618113) 300 1,37 411,00 ; FY (H07V-U) 1X2.5 ROSU (717900005181) 500 0,75 375,00 ; FY (H07V-U) 1X1.5 ROSU (717900004181) 700 0,45 315,00 ; TABLOU METALIC 400X300X200 (32-400/40) 1 102,39 102,39 ; SIG. AUTOM. 102175 EX9BS 3P C63 (102175) 1 52,77 52,77 ; DIBLU SURUB CUI INECAT 6X60 POLIPROPILENA (226.06.05) buc 400 0,12 48,00 ; PANEL LED APLICABIL 40W 60X60X6500K (BR-BP22-06630) buc 6 82,5 495,00 ; SPOT CU LED PATRAT APLICABIL 24W 6400K BRAYTRON 6 38,55 231,30

---